ICAI-CMA SNAPSHOTS



Glimpses of CMA Womennovator Conclave 2020 organised by the Institute in association with Womennovator on 7th March, 2020 at New Delhi



CMA Balwinder Singh, President along with CMA Ashwin G Dalwadi, Council Member of the Institute during Pre-Placement Orientation Training Programme held on 14th March 2020 at Ahmedabad



Inauguration of Workshop on Applications of Data Analytics in Finance & Costing held on 14.03.2020 at J. N. Bose Auditorium, CMA Bhawan, Kolkata

ICAI-CMA SNAPSHOTS



An Interactive session on GST Law related issues, GSTN problems and other issues related to GST organised by the Hyderabad Chapter of the Institute on 2nd March 2020 at Hyderabad. Seen in the picture CMA Dr. K Ch A V S N Murthy, Council Member, CMA Lavanya KVN, Chairperson Hyderabad Chapter and Dr. D. Purushotham, Pr. Commissioner GST Telangana



CMA Chittaranjan Chattopadhyay,Council Member of ICAI greeted Professor Ranjit Tamuli, Vice-Chancellor of Dibrugarh University on 11th March 2020 at Dibrugarh, Assam



CMA Harijiban Bandyopadhyay, Past President of the Institute and CMA Chittaranjan Chattopadhyay,Council Member of ICAI greeted Padmabhushan Dr. Swapan Dasgupta, Honb'le Member of Parliament, Rajya Sabha at his residence at Kolkata on 15.03.20



Pre-placement Orientation Program organised by the Hyderabad Chapter of the Institute inaugurated by CMA Dr. P.V.S.Jagan Mohan Rao, Advisor and Immediate Past President of SAFA, as the Chief Guest and CMA G. Narayana Rao director NRDC as the Guest of Honour on 12th March 2020. Also seen in the picture, CMA Dr. K Ch A V S N Murthy, Council Member, CMA Lavanya KVN, Chairperson Hyderabad Chapter



CMA Debasish Mitra, Chairman - Board of Advanced Studies of the Institute addressing Students and Members in the Workshop on Applications of Data Analytics in Finance & Costing on 14.03.2020 at Kolkata



CMA Chittaranjan Chattopadhyay, Chairman of Banking and Insurance Committee felicitating Shri Atanu Kumar Das, MD and CEO of Bank of India along with CMA Vinayak Kulkarni, Regional Council Member of WIRC at Mumbai